8383
FIRE RATED
CABLE SUPPORTS
83
84 Cable and Pipe Supports
Support Span
Deflection
Support Span

AS/NZS3013:2005 FIRE RATED
CABLE LADDER
HOW TO ORDER FIRE RATED CABLE LADDER
Example FR100 L 150 6 K H
FR20
FR26
FR50
FR60
FR70
FR100
FR100D
FR114D
20kg/m
26kg/m
50kg/m
60kg/m
70kg/m
100kg/m
100kg/m (Double Stacked)
114kg/m (Double Stacked)
Select Fire Rated Load Select Width
(mm)
L Ladder
Specify Ladder
150
300
450
600
H Hot Dip
Galvanised
Apply FinishSpecify Kit*
K Fire Rated
Kit, inc.
trapezes
Select Length
(m)
3
6 (Standard)
26kg/m
over a 2m Span
Available in 3m or 6m lengths
6m lengths standard
450
300
150
83
131
75
600
AVAILABLE AS
MADE TO ORDER (MTO).D
2000
FR26 FIRE RATED CABLE LADDER
20kg/m
over a 2m Span
Available in 3m or 6m lengths
6m lengths standard
2000
W
600
450
300
150
45
93
62
FR20 FIRE RATED CABLE LADDER
AVAILABLE AS
MADE TO ORDER (MTO).D
* All supplied in kit form with accessories
necessary for installation (trapezes are